Player
Dina Shah

Maura Murphy
Brooklynn Adkins
Brooke Beer
Ceci Grassbaugh
Anna Songer
Anzaya Estep
Mallory Jones
Tara Murphy
Maddie Murphy
Grace Weikle
Julia Conner
Maddie Seibel
Samantha Hunt
Katie Conrad

Brooklynn Wharton

Missy Vonhoupe
Cleo Craw
Ellexia Ratcliff
Baylie Salkovick
Stevie Asher
Addison Reed
Taylor Kieffer
Izzie Willacker
Bailey Alexander
Samantha Fraley
Ellen Michela
Sophie Fraley

Score School
84 Pleasant
84 Pleasant
91 Ontario
96 Clear Fork
98 Highland
98 Pleasant

100 Ontario
102 Highland
106 Pleasant
106 Pleasant
109 Clear Fork
109 Galion
113 Ontario
116 Clear Fork
118 Clear Fork
118 Ontario
119 Galion
121 Clear Fork
121 Galion
124 Clear Fork
125 Highland
127 Galion
128 Galion
132 Galion
133 Highland
138 Ontario
139 Highland
147 Ontario

Points
27.5
27.5

26
25
23.5
23.5
22
21
19.5
19.5
17.5
17.5
16
15
13.5
13.5
12
10.5
10.5
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